
(C) Copyright reserved. No unauthorized use allowed.

All intellect - ideas - concepts remain the property of Highfield Boats

DWN: HXL

APPROVED: LXL

      CL310ST

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

    SCALE:

info@highfieldboats.com

    DWG:

Airtight Chambers

Tube ф

Shaft

Max HP

Max Load

Max Pax

Deadrise

Weight

Inside Width

Inside Length

Beam

Length

173cm

218cm

79cm

60Kg

15

5

550Kg

20

Short

44cm

3

SPECIFICATION

310cm

850

480
1760

860

3100

2230

680
7901730

DATE: 2018.05.03

500

560


